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Name:

Write each value in words.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

8,242

1,426

9,286

596

5,641

6,716

8,817

541

1,507

2,982

924

5,865

9,997

3,431

4,447

eight thousand two hundred forty-two

one thousand four hundred twenty-six

nine thousand two hundred eighty-six

five hundred ninety-six

five thousand six hundred forty-one

six thousand seven hundred sixteen

eight thousand eight hundred seventeen

five hundred forty-one

one thousand five hundred seven

two thousand nine hundred eighty-two

nine hundred twenty-four

five thousand eight hundred sixty-five

nine thousand nine hundred ninety-seven

three thousand four hundred thirty-one

four thousand four hundred forty-seven
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