Write each value in words.		
1.	8,242	eight thousand two hundred forty-two
2.	1,426	one thousand four hundred twenty-six
3.	9,286	nine thousand two hundred eighty-six
4.	596	five hundred ninety-six
5.	5,641	five thousand six hundred forty-one
6.	6,716	six thousand seven hundred sixteen
7.	8,817	eight thousand eight hundred seventeen
8.	541	five hundred forty-one
9.	1,507	one thousand five hundred seven
10.	2,982	two thousand nine hundred eighty-two
11.	924	nine hundred twenty-four
12.	5,865	five thousand eight hundred sixty-five
13.	9,997	nine thousand nine hundred ninety-seven
14.	3,431	three thousand four hundred thirty-one

15. 4,447 four thousand four hundred forty-seven